
Pos Ranking Player Ranking Player Team Points

1 2144
Alami Mohamed MAR
3 points

28
Lucas Campagnolo BRA
2280 points

2283

2 74
Marco Cassetta ITA
949 points

73
Mario Huete Hernandez ESP
962 points

1911

3 85
Ramiro Jesus Valenzuela ARG
848 points

69
Javier Martinez ESP
982 points

1830

4 76
Flavio Abbate ITA
943 points

83
Alvaro Montiel Caruso ITA
878 points

1821

5 52
Agustín Torre ARG
1212 points

138
Diego Arredondo García MEX
401 points

1613

6 78
Anton Sans ESP
931 points

102
Ferran Insa Sotillo ESP
592 points

1523

7 92
Clement Geens BEL
744 points

131
Dylan Guichard FRA
428 points

1172

8 124
Sten Richters NED
450 points

94
Simone Cremona ITA
720 points

1170

9 117
Christian Medina Murphy GBR
483 points

157
Albert Trillas Garcia ESP
365 points

848

10 122
Johan Bergeron FRA
452 points

184
Timeo Fonteny FRA
280 points

732

11 202
Jose Solano Marmolejo ESP
254 points

143
Martin Abud PAR
387 points

641

12 967
Jaime Pérez Martín ESP
304 points

177
Alejandro Merino Nieto ESP
306 points

610

13 199
Jairo Guerrero Escarcena ESP
261 points

173
Alvaro Lopez Luque ESP
321 points

582

14 258
Adrian Rodriguez rodriguez-Manzaneque ESP
173 points

153
Miguel Angel Solbes ESP
372 points

545

15
Idriss Hicham MAR
0 points

112
Roberto Belmont Pastor ESP
506 points

506

16
Larbi Lahlou MAR
0 points

130
Fran Ramirez Navas ESP
432 points

432

17 236
José Alexandre Meireles POR
203 points

230
Henrique Barbosa POR
212 points

415

18 193
Joel Olivera Palos ESP
267 points

311
Sergio Esteban Barroso ESP
121 points

388

19 254
Nicolas Rouanet FRA
180 points

236
Isaac Huysveld BEL
203 points

383

20 188
Philemon Raichman FRA
274 points

423
Yanis Muesser FRA
72 points

346

21 201
Yoan Boronad FRA
255 points

408
Jeremy Robert FRA
76 points

331

22 222
Karlos Rodriguez Vidal ESP
224 points

377
Alejandro Garcia Calahorro ESP
88 points

312

23 183
Luis Oliver Artigas ESP
284 points

Nacer Benzekri MAR
0 points

284

24 281
Federico Galli ITA
142 points

284
Simone Vaccari ITA
140 points

282

25 343
Louie Harris GBR
100 points

259
Noe Sánchez Del Viejo ESP
169 points

269

26 256
Arthur Hugounenq FRA
177 points

374
Thomas Seux FRA
89 points

266

27 WC 306
Jose Manuel Ortiz Llerena ESP
123 points

Adam Moumar MAR
0 points

123

28 WC
Mohamed Ali Sakkat MAR
0 points

Rabie Chaki MAR
0 points

0
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Pos Ranking Player Ranking Player Team Points

1 263
Noa Bonnefoy ITA
159 points

346
Michele Brambilla ITA
99 points

258

2 1002
Hamza Berrahou BEL
15 points

212
Pablo Reina Ambel ESP
241 points

256

3 276
Juan Jose Dominguez ESP
146 points

459
Hugo Lorenzo Serrano ESP
63 points

209

4 304
Adrian Molina ESP
126 points

533
Alejandro Zaragoza Madrid ESP
49 points

175

5 352
Juan Pablo Castillo MEX
97 points

459
Alvaro Del Saz Garcia ESP
63 points

160

6 363
Daniele Catini ITA
92 points

443
Leonardo Bulgarini ITA
65 points

157

7 337
Alejandro Guinaldo Martin ESP
103 points

584
Martim Solano POR
42 points

145

8 337
Leon David Ruiz Shannon ESP
103 points

618
Alejandro Correa ESP
37 points

140

9 423
Gonzalo Camara Rodriguez ESP
72 points

438
Nicolas Aguirre Sanchez ESP
67 points

139

10 559
Rafael Marquet FRA
46 points

414
Clement Pelt LUX
75 points

121

11 443
Romain Sichez FRA
65 points

522
Nathan Lambrechts BEL
51 points

116

12 533
Lucas Miranda Santos ESP
49 points

440
Ivan Boluda Pitarch ESP
66 points

115

13 346
Gonzalo Perez Arbona ESP
99 points

Mehdi El Mazzouz MAR
0 points

99

14 377
Bentahor Espino Mustafa ESP
88 points

1396
Carlos Eugenio Barrera ESP
8 points

96

15 533
Michal Skonieczny POL
49 points

732
Wojciech Szczesny POL
27 points

76

16 1151
Tibo De Vylder BEL
12 points

467
Arthur Vanopbroeke BEL
62 points

74

17 542
Pedro Josè Cerdeño Alonso ESP
48 points

889
Asier Martinez Lopez ESP
19 points

67

18 467
Mauricio Suarez Gonzalez MEX
62 points

Gabriel Fallas Mena CRC
0 points

62

19 542
Yeray Conejero Cotillas ESP
48 points

1718
Lucas De La Rosa Brotons ESP
5 points

53

20 634
Tristan Piombo FRA
35 points

909
Louis Jover FRA
18 points

53

21 618
Ben Phillips GBR
37 points

1002
Alfonso Patacho GBR
15 points

52

22 542
Michal Bartusek POL
48 points

2144
Ryan Rymarczyk POL
3 points

51

23 2918
Charlie Götke GBR
0 points

542
Jake Bewley GBR
48 points

48

24 569
Max Moral Mullol ESP
44 points

2144
Ludvig Jönsson SWE
3 points

47

25 715
Alex Tur Checa ESP
28 points

1031
Tade Jensen GER
14 points

42

26 1176
Alejandro Cañete Rodriguez ESP
11 points

778
Jose Antonio Crespo Sanchez ESP
24 points

35

27 1002
Youssef Ait Oumelloul MAR
15 points

967
Guillaume Ledrap FRA
16 points

31

28 1176
Mehdi Elloumi TUN
11 points

1176
Javier Redondo Mendez ESP
11 points

22

29 1151
Maxime De Roose BEL
12 points

1567
Gilles Stas BEL
7 points

19

30 1031
Mickey Guerin BEL
14 points

2586
Semal Robin BEL
2 points

16
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31 WC
Majdoubi Hicham MAR
0 points

Theo Bergamaschi FRA
0 points

0

32 WC
El Mahfoud Abnhammou MAR
0 points

Amine Dor MAR
0 points

0

Pos Ranking Player Ranking Player Team Points

1
Ethaniel Waterschoot BEL
0 points

1567
Jimmy Barbieux BEL
7 points

7

2 2144
Tomas Aniceto Sole Molina ESP
3 points

2144
Ivan Ortigosa Comas ESP
3 points

6

3 1718
Fernando Pastrana Sampayo ESP
5 points

Iker Martin Sampayo ESP
0 points

5

4
Pol Pouget ESP
0 points

2096
Alberto Moreno Andrei ESP
4 points

4

5 2144
Leonel Zapata ARG
3 points

Valentin Villalba ARG
0 points

3

6 2918
Gonzalo Vital Centeno ESP
0 points

2918
Ulises Salas Molina ECU
0 points

0

7
Sebastien Corbelli FRA
0 points

2918
Rayan Ouabed FRA
0 points

0

8 2918
Jose Miguel Garcia Ruiz ESP
0 points

Carlos Gomez ESP
0 points

0

9 2918
Josep Freixas Palomino ESP
0 points

Riadh Kallel TUN
0 points

0

10
Patrice Ginocchio FRA
0 points

Karim Khaddari MAR
0 points

0

11
Adil Mrini MAR
0 points

Yassine Zarrouki MAR
0 points

0
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